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IL-DN180KS 

IL-DN220KS

IL-DN300KS

IL-DN300KSR

IL-DNS180KS 

IL-DNS220KS

IL-DNS300KS

8-12W

12-18W

18-25W

18W

8-12W

12-18W

18-25W

600-960

1080-1710

1710-2375

1710-1890

600-960

1080-1710

1620-2375

INTERLIGHT

INTERLIGHT

INTERLIGHT

INTERLIGHT

INTERLIGHT

INTERLIGHT

INTERLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

NEXT DOWNLIGHT

EMC      	 EN 55015:2013+A1:2015

	 EN 61547:2009

	 EN 61000-3-2:2014

	 EN 61000-3-3:2013

LVD       	 EN 60598-2-1:1989

	 EN 60598-1:2015+A1:2018

	 EN 62493:2015

European Directives:

2004/108/EC Electromagnetic Compatability

2006/95/EC Low Voltage Directive

WE DECLARE THAT UNDER SOLE RESPONSIBILITY THE PRODUCTS HEREAFTER

Wijk bij Duurstede, 09 may 2020

Jacs. Koopman B.V.
C. Vulling

TRADE MARK

PRODUCT STANDARDS ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REFERENCED DIRECTIVES AND STANDARDS:

TYPE ARTICLE WATT LUMEN

CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY


